ASIJF DUMAU KOREA INTERNATIONAL JU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Mae

White | Adult

Super Heavy

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~100.2kg

5mins

5

1

Bracket

Hong Wonseok
BON JUJTSU ACADEMY

3-24

Soonbeom Kwon
WABS JUJTSU

Choi Jae Oh
ATOS KOREA

Jeon Youngjun
TEAM MAD

Gibeom Kim
BON JUJTSU ACADEMY

3-21

325

3- 32

3-31




